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Player

Bernhard Langer
Colin Montgomerie
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Kenny Perry
Tom Pernice Jr
Michael Allen
Jay Haas

Olin Browne
Marco Dawson
Bart Bryant

Wes Short Jr
Tom Lehman
Mark O'Meara
Fred Couples
Kirk Triplett

Jeff Maggert
Woody Austin
Scott Dunlap
Paul Goydos
Joe Durant
Kevin Sutherland
Esteban Toledo
David Frost
Russ Cochran
Gene Sauers
Rocco Mediate
Fred Funk

Jeff Sluman
John Huston
Billy Andrade
Jesper Parnevik
John Cook
Corey Pavin

Lee Janzen
Doug Garwood
Duffy Waldorf
Tom Byrum
Vijay Singh
Stephen Ames
Mark Calcavecchia
Scott Hoch

Rod Spittle

Mark McNulty
Rick Gibson
Mark Brooks

lan Woosnam
John Riegger
Steve Lowery
Tommy Armour Ill
Jose Coceres
Loren Roberts
Peter Senior
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15817
10378
5601
10419
10529
9759
8687
6694
5983
8104
5375
6494
6117
6547
8073
4537
4515
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4344
5020
3514
6025
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5876
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1334
3031
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3822
1698
3453
5088
2245
1670
1884
3316
2348
2618
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1437
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3063
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Points Avg Ranking
7.516
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6.378
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5.440
5.320
5.084
4.971
4.840
4.825
4.735
4.697
4.530
4.482
4.446
4.422
4.414
4.404
4.258
3.923
3.880
3.844
3.764
3.763
3.743
3.658
3.440
3.297
3.145
3.054
3.010
2.974
2.945
2.839
2.742
2.712
2.657
2.639
2.610
2.534
2.400
2.264
2.228
2.166
2.127
2.108
2.086
2.055
2.034
1.997
1.935
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Bill Glasson
Brad Bryant
Roger Chapman
Jeff Hart

Bobby Clampett
Tom Watson
Mike Goodes
Gary Hallberg
Jay Don Blake
Steve Elkington
Dick Mast
Kiyoshi Murota
Chien Soon Lu
Steve Pate

Skip Kendall
Barry Lane

Mark Wiebe
Anders Forsbrand
Jerry Smith

Tom Kite

Guy Boros
Sandy Lyle

Bob Tway

Craig Stadler
John Inman

Jim Carter

Grant Waite

P H Horgan IlI
Mark Mouland
Joe Daley

Dan Forsman
Jim Rutledge
Willie Wood
Wayne Levi

Brad Faxon

Hale Irwin

Jay Delsing
Bruce Vaughan
Kohki Idoki
Morris Hatalsky
Doug Rohrbaugh
Miguel Angel Martin
Joel Edwards
Chris Williams
Lance Ten Broeck
Brian Henninger
Jeff Freeman
David Eger
Peter Fowler
Joey Sindelar
Bob Gilder

Gary Wolstenholme
Blaine McCallister
Mike Reid

Larry Mize

Scott Simpson
Greg Kraft

Ben Bates
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2440
1075
2052
2088
1024
1367
2024
1232
1053
1500
755
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1694
1705
974
1009
1223
916
927
1008
688
869
808
706
871
663
272
272
764
1022
1041
605
943
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293
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742
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182
487
263
156
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1.843
1.823
1.794
1.648
1.573
1.571
1.569
1.554
1.519
1.430
1.415
1.410
1.367
1.361
1.359
1.325
1.313
1.294
1.281
1.239
1.227
1.213
1.206
1.192
1.186
1.140
1.108
1.108
1.103
1.085
1.074
1.063
1.040
0.920
0.915
0.908
0.888
0.882
0.822
0.782
0.758
0.748
0.709
0.666
0.644
0.632
0.592
0.549
0.540
0.527
0.507
0.490
0.469
0.456
0.442
0.439
0.418
0.392
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Jim Gallagher Jr
Des Smyth

Rick Fehr
Jamie Spence
Gary Koch

Jeff Coston

Kirk Hanefeld
Hal Sutton
Larry Nelson
Ted Schulz
Paul Wesselingh
R.W. Eaks
Mark Bucek
Joe Ozaki

Greg Bruckner
Steve Jones
Chip Beck

Neal Lancaster
Andrew Magee
Greg Turner
Jeff Brehaut

Gil Morgan
Peter Jacobsen
Keith Clearwater
Tom Jenkins
Gene Jones
Davis Love lll
Brad Henninger
Fuzzy Zoeller
Lee Rinker

Carl Mason
Tom Purtzer
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0.368
0.322
0.293
0.276
0.246
0.198
0.190
0.182
0.155
0.154
0.140
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0.122
0.114
0.111
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